DATASHEET
LOPOLIGHT ApS • Bakkegaardsvej 513 • DK-3050 Humlebaek • Denmark
info@lopolight.com •Tel. +45 32485030 • Fax. +45 3258 3052
200-012S
2 NAUTICAL MILES 360° WHITE LIGHT W/ STROBE FUNCTION
SINGLE, HORIZONTALLY MOUNTED
The LED light consists of a single array of LEDs
that produces light in the specified angle.

LOPOLIGHT ApS • Bakkegaardsvej 513 • DK-3050 Humlebaek • Denmark
info@lopolight.com •Tel. +45 32485030 • Fax. +45 3258 3052
Ordering information
BASE OPTION CABLE LENGTH PART NUMBER
SILVER FINISH
PART NUMBER
BLACK FINISH
400-038
(drawing A)
HDPE base
(standard)
0,75m / 2.5’
(standard)
200-012S 200-012S-B
30m / 98.4’ 200-012S 30M 200-012S-B 30M
400-034
(drawing B - E)
CSCD base
0,75m / 2.5’ 200-012S-CSCD 200-012S-B-CSCD
30m / 98.4’ 200-012S-CSCD 30M 200-012S-B-CSCD 30M
400-035
(drawing F - G)
CD base
0,75m / 2.5’ 200-012S-CD 200-012S-B-CD
30m / 98.4’ 200-012S-CD 30M 200-012S-B-CD 30M
400-036
(drawing H)
Ultra low base
0,75m / 2.5’ 200-012S-UL 200-012S-UL-B
30m / 98.4’ 200-012S-UL 30M 200-012S-B-UL 30M
 ( 1 : 2 )
A
A
B